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251 SW DUNN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

2700 03 1,829 95.9695 81.57 149,192 1981 1981 0 0 0 44.00 56.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1581

BAS 1,581 100 1,581 72,219

FCP 300 25 75 3,426

FCP 300 25 75 3,426

FOP 24 30 7 320

FOP 24 30 7 320

FST 72 55 40 1,827

FST 72 55 40 1,827

PTO 48 5 2 91

PTO 48 5 2 91

2,469 1,829 83,548

BAS= W6 PTO= N6 W8 S6 E8 $ W31 PTO= N6 W8 S6 E8$ W14 FCP= W3
FST= W9 S8 E9 N8 $ S8W9 S23 E12 N31$ S31 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$
E45 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E6 FCP= E12 N23 FST= N8 W9 S8 E9$ W9 N8
W3 S31$ N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 54 648.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 648

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 54 648.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 648

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 330.00 UT 4.50 4.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,040

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 8 54 432.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 0 0 3 50 432

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 8 54 432.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 0 0 3 50 432

3,200

1 0300 C MULTI-FAM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 26,000.00 39,000.00 39,000
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251 SW DUNN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

2700 03 1,829 96.0592 81.65 149,338 1981 1981 0 0 0 44.00 56.00

2 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1581

BAS 1,581 100 1,581 72,290

FCP 300 25 75 3,429

FCP 300 25 75 3,429

FOP 24 30 7 320

FOP 24 30 7 320

FST 72 55 40 1,829

FST 72 55 40 1,829

PTO 48 5 2 91

PTO 48 5 2 91

2,469 1,829 83,629

BAS= W6 PTO= N6 W8S6 E8$ W31PTO= N6 W8 S6 E8$ W14 FCP= W3
FST= W9 S8 E9 N8 $ S8 W9 S23 E12 N31$ S31 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$
E45 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E6 FCP= E12 N23 FST= N8 W9 S8 E9$ W9 N8
W3 S31$ N31$.

BAS

6

3114

31

45

6

31

PTO 6

8

6

8
PTO 6

8

6

8

FCP

3

8

9

23

12

31

FST

9

8

9

8

FOP4

6

46 FOP4

6

4

6

FCP

12

23

9

8

3

31

FST 8

9

8

9

0


